
Wines by the glass are also available as 125ml and 250ml measures on request.
Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order 

please inform a member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

 Organic  / VG  Vegan  /   Vegetarian

W I N E  BY T H E  G L A S SW I N E  BY T H E  G L A S S
-  S P A R K L I N G  &  C H A M P A G N E  --  S P A R K L I N G  &  C H A M P A G N E  -

NV - IL Baco Da Seta Prosecco VG 	 Veneto, Italy	 £7
NV - Bottega Poeti Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore VG 	 Veneto, Italy	 £8
NV - Balfour Leslie's Reserve Brut VG 	 England	 £11
NV - Moet & Chandon Brut Impérial VG 	 Champagne, France	 £18
NV - Moet & Chandon Imperial Rose VG 	 Champagne, France	 £23

-  R E D  W I N E S  --  R E D  W I N E S  -
2023 - Valpolicella Classico La Dama  VG 	 Veneto, Italy	  £9
2020 - Viña Pomal Centenario Rioja Crianza, Bodegas Bilbaínas 	 Rioja, Spain	 £10
2016 - Château Lyonnat, Lussac-Saint-Émilion	 Bordeaux, France	 £11
2020 - Yealands Single Estate Pinot Noir	 Marlborough New Zealand	 £11 
2022 - Catena Appellation Vista Flores Malbec	 Mendoza, Argentina	 £12

-  W H I T E  W I N E S  --  W H I T E  W I N E S  -
2023 - Yealands Estate Single Vineyard Sauvignon Blanc	 Marlborough, New Zealand	 £9
2024 - Journeys End Haystack Chardonnay	 Stellenbosch, South Africa	 £10
2023 - Reserve de Mirou Picpoul de Pinet VG 	 Languedoc-Roussillon, France	 £11
2022 - Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio Valdadige DOC	 Trentino, Italy	 £12
2023 - Pulpo, Albariño Pagos del Rey, Rías Baixas	 Rias Baixas, Spain	 £13

 -  R O S É  W I N E  --  R O S É  W I N E  -
2023 - Gerard Bertrand 6eme Sens Rosé VG 	 Occitanie, France	 £10 
2023 - Chateau d'Esclans Whispering Angel'	 Provence, France	 £17

-  D E S S E R T  W I N E  --  D E S S E R T  W I N E  -
2018 -Royal Tokaji Late Harvest	 Tokaj, Hungary	 £12
2016 - Villa Maria Reserve Noble Riesling Botrytis Selection 	 Marlborough, New Zealand	 £20

- W I N E  BY T H E  CO R A V I N -- W I N E  BY T H E  CO R A V I N -
R E D  W I N E SR E D  W I N E S

2016 - Jim Barry The McRae Wood Shiraz,	 Clare Valley, Australia	 £27 
2021 - Domaine de la Solitude Châteauneuf-du-Pape VG  	 Rhône, France	 £28 
2020 - Brunello di Montalcino Greppone Mazzi Estate, Ruffino	 Santa Rita Hills, California	 £29 
2011 - Beaune Theurons 1er Cru Domaine Gagey, Louis Jadot VG 	 Burgundy, France	 £33

W H I T E  W I N E SW H I T E  W I N E S

2020 - Contino Rioja Blanco	 Laserna Spain	 £22
2019 - The Prisoner Chardonnay	 California, USA	 £27
2021 - Château La Nerthe - Châteauneuf-du-Pape	 Rhone, France	 £38

100ml

175ml

175ml

175ml

125ml

S P A R K L I N G  &  C H A M P A G N ES P A R K L I N G  &  C H A M P A G N E
NV - IL Baco Da Seta Prosecco  VG 	 Veneto, Italy	 £36
NV - Balfour Leslie's Reserve Brut   VG 	 England	 £55
NV - Moet & Chandon Brut Impérial    

VG 	 Champagne, France	 £98
NV - Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut  VG 	 Champagne, France	 £108
NV - Moet & Chandon Imperial Rose   VG 	 Champagne, France	 £115
NV - Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé  VG 	 Champagne, France	 £120

R O S É  W I N ER O S É  W I N E
2023 - Gerard Bertrand 6eme Sens Rosé  VG 	 Occitanie, France	 £35
2023 - Chateau d'Esclans Whispering Angel	 Provence, France	 £60

D E S S E R T  W I N ED E S S E R T  W I N E
2018 - Royal Tokaji Late Harvest 37.5cl  	 Tokaj, Hungary	 £40 
2016 - Villa Maria Reserve Noble Riesling Botrytis Selection 37.5cl               	 Marlborough, NZ	 £60

175ml
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Please note that all bottles of wine are 750ml 
Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order 

please inform a member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

W H I T E   W I N EW H I T E   W I N E
2023 - Yealands Estate Single Vineyard Sauvignon Blanc	 Marlborough, New Zealand	 £35

2024 - Journeys End Haystack Chardonnay	 Stellenbosch, South Africa	 £38

2023 - Reserve de Mirou Picpoul de Pinet VG 	 Languedoc-Roussillon, France	 £39

2021 - Château Ste Michelle Dry Riesling, Washignton State	 Columbia Valley, USA	 £41

2022 - Monte di Sarocco Gavi di Gavi DOCG	 Piedmont, Italy	 £41

2022 - Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio Valdadige DOC	 Trentino, Italy	 £45

2023 - Pulpo, Albariño Pagos del Rey, Rías Baixas	 Rias Baixas, Spain	 £45

2020 - Icauna Chablis	 Bourgogne, France	 £55

2022 - Sancerre Paradis	 Loire, France	 £70

2020 - Contino Rioja Blanco 	 Laserna Spain	 £75

2021 - Pouilly-Fuissé Domaine des Trois Tilleuls, Solutré 	 Maconnais, France	 £90

2019 - The Prisoner Chardonnay	 California, USA	 £98

2021 -  Château La Nerthe - Châteauneuf-du-Pape	 Rhone, France	 £140

2022 - Meursault 1er Cru Genevrieres Domaine Latour Giraud 	 Premier Cru, France	 £170

R E D  W I N ER E D  W I N E
2021 - Journeys End The Pastors Blend Cab Merlot VG 	 Stellenbosch, South Africa	  £35

2023 - Valpolicella Classico La Dama  VG 	 Veneto, Italy	  £39

2020 - Viña Pomal Centenario Rioja Crianza, Bodegas Bilbaínas 	 Rioja, Spain	 £40

2016 - Château Lyonnat, Lussac-Saint-Émilion	 Bordeaux, France	 £43

2020 - Yealands Single Estate Pinot Noir	 Marlborough New Zealand	 £45 

2022 - Catena Appellation Vista Flores Malbec	 Mendoza, Argentina	 £45

2021 - St Hallett Faith Shiraz, Barossa 	 Barossa Valley, Australia	 £47

2018 - Château du Seuil Organic, Graves Rouge  VG 	 Bordeaux, France	 £50

2022 - Saint-Amour, Mommessin Les Grandes Mises  VG 	 Beaujolais, France	 £53

2016 - Murphy-Goode Liar's Dice Zinfandel	 Sonoma County, California	 £56

2022 - Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Torre dei Beati   VG 	 Abruzzo, Italy	 £60

2021 - Crozes-Hermitage, Petite Ruche, M.Chapoutier VG 	 Rhône, France	 £63

2021 - Chianti Classico Riserva, Riserva Ducale, Ruffino	 Tuscany, Italy	 £65

2018 - Phincas Rioja Alavesa Organic  	 Rioja, Spain	 £70

2022 - Bourgogne Pinot Noir Couvent des Jacobins, Louis Jadot VG 	 Burgundy, France	 £75

2016 - Jim Barry The McRae Wood Shiraz,	 Clare Valley, Australia	 £95

2021 - Domaine de la Solitude Châteauneuf-du-Pape VG  	 Rhône, France	 £105

2016 - Reynella Grenache, McLaren Valley	 Australia	 £105

2019 - Blason d'Issan, Margaux	 France	 £110

2016 - Brunello di Montalcino Greppone Mazzi Estate, Ruffino 	 Tuscany, Italy	 £120

2011 - Beaune Theurons 1er Cru Domaine Gagey, Louis Jadot VG 	 Burgundy, France	 £130
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